Replace
Misubishi No.
10,4 1024x768 BTM104A-CSN$ 230 x 180.2 x 9.5 211.2 x 158.4 1300 ALL LVDS  20pins IPS AA104XN
10,6 1280x768 BTM106A-CSN$ 250 x 157.0 x 8.9 231.36 x 138.816 1000 ALL LVDS  20pins IPS AA106TA
12,1 1024x768 BTM121A-CSN$ 260.5 x 203.0 x 9.5 245.76 x 184.32 1000 ALL LVDS  20pins IPS
AA121XN
AA121XP
12,1 1280x800 BTM121B-CSN$ 283.0 x 185.1 x 9.7 261.12 x 163.2 1500 ALL LVDS  20pins IPS AA121TJ
15,0 1920x720 BTM150A-CSN$ 374.5 x 154.5 x18.15 355.68 x 133.38 1000 ALL LVDS  60pins IPS AA150AC01
Download
Flyer
For more information please don't hesitate to contact us !
inch Display Format Model No.